
Ref. no.: AFL/2021-22/93    

Dated: January 24, 2022 

To, 
The General Manager- Listing CRD 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, 
Fort Mumbai 
Maharashtra 400001 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

Subject: Record Date for Commercial Paper of Axis Finance Ltd. 

We would like to inform you that the “Record Date” for the following commercial 
paper is as below: 

SL. 
NO. 

Name of 
Company 

Scrip 
Code 

ISIN No. Maturity 
Date 

Record 
Date 

Purpose of 
Record Date 

1 Axis 
Finance 
Ltd 

721713 INE891K14L
D7 

10-Feb-
2022

09-Feb-
2022

Please refer note 
below 

2 Axis 
Finance 
Ltd 

721884 INE891K14L
E5 

17-Feb-
2022

16-Feb-
2022

Please refer note 
below 

3 Axis 
Finance 
Ltd 

721418 INE891K14L
A3 

24-Feb-
2022

23-Feb-
2022

Please refer note 
below 

Note: The Record date is cut-off date which is used to determine holders of 
Commercial Paper entitled for redemption on maturity. 

We request you to kindly take the above on record and disseminate the information 
on the official website of the Exchange. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Sincerely, 

For Axis Finance Limited 

Rajneesh Kumar 
Company Secretary 
Membership No. A31230 
Email id – rajneesh.kumar@axisfinance.in 


