

Ref. no.: AFL/2021-22/93

Dated: January 24, 2022

To,

The General Manager- Listing CRD BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai Maharashtra 400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Subject: Record Date for Commercial Paper of Axis Finance Ltd.

We would like to inform you that the "Record Date" for the following commercial paper is as below:

SL. NO.	Name of Company	Scrip Code	ISIN No.	Maturity Date	Record Date	Purpose of Record Date
1	Axis Finance Ltd	721713	INE891K14L D7	10-Feb- 2022	09-Feb- 2022	Please refer note below
2	Axis Finance Ltd	721884	INE891K14L E5	17-Feb- 2022	16-Feb- 2022	Please refer note below
3	Axis Finance Ltd	721418	INE891K14L A3	24-Feb- 2022	23-Feb- 2022	Please refer note below

Note: The Record date is cut-off date which is used to determine holders of Commercial Paper entitled for redemption on maturity.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and disseminate the information on the official website of the Exchange.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Axis Finance Limited

Rojneen kumer,

Rajneesh Kumar Company Secretary Membership No. A31230

Email id – rajneesh.kumar@axisfinance.in